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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT FINALS

JUNIOR MEN

OFFICIAL RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2063.000  /  2016.08.12. at 22:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC Points

  JUNIOR MEN  

Final

1 1 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 1 21.64 50,00

2 2 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 2 22.86 46,00

3 4 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 3 23.56 43,00

4 3 3690098 MARCHYSHAK Ivan 1996 UKR 4 23.36 40,00

1/2 Final

5 7 3290413 GIARDINA Jacopo 1996 ITA 3 24.10 37,00

6 8 3501491 STRID Gabriel 1997 SWE 3 24.26 34,00

7 6 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU 4 23.90 32,00

8 12 3690096 LITVIN Vladyslav 1997 UKR 4 25.31 30,00

1/4 Final

9 5 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE 3 23.56 28,00

10 9 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT 3 24.42 26,00

11 11 3690108 ORLYK Andrii 1998 UKR 3 25.11 24,00

12 15 3780051 PETROVAS Daumantas Jurgis 1997 LTU 3 25.87 22,00

13 10 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT 4 24.72 20,00

14 13 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 1996 KAZ 4 25.32 18,00

15 14 3550204 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 LAT 4 25.55 16,00

16 16 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 4 26.09 15,00

Qualifying

17 17 3550149 VANAGS Ojars 1997 LAT 26.19 14,00

18 18 3550163 PANCERKO Pavels 1997 LAT 27.00 13,00

19 19 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU 27.61 12,00

20 20 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU 27.68 11,00

Not classified

3660126 KLIAMENTSYEU Mikalai 1997 BLR Did Not Start 0,00
3550179 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT Did Not Start 0,00
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT FINALS

JUNIOR MEN

RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2063.000  /  2016.08.12. at 21:50  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

JUN (LAT2063.000)

Run 1

1 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen NOR 1

8 STRID Gabriel SWE 2

9 LIEPINS Karlis LAT 3

16 ZVIRGZDINS Toms LAT 4 Run 5

1 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen NOR 1

4 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 2

8 STRID Gabriel SWE 3

Run 2 12 LITVIN Vladyslav UKR 4

4 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 1

12 LITVIN Vladyslav UKR 2

5 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE 3

13 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy KAZ 4 Final

1 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen NOR 1

2 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 2

4 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 3

Run 3 3 MARCHYSHAK Ivan UKR 4

2 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 1

7 GIARDINA Jacopo ITA 2

15 PETROVAS Daumantas Jurgis LTU 3

10 SKEPS Alvis LAT 4 Run 6

2 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 1

3 MARCHYSHAK Ivan UKR 2

7 GIARDINA Jacopo ITA 3

Run 4 6 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 4

3 MARCHYSHAK Ivan UKR 1

6 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 2

11 ORLYK Andrii UKR 3

14 LOKTEVS Ernests LAT 4
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT QUALIFICATION

JUNIOR MEN

RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

Records : 22 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2016.08.12. at 21:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Points SP Gap

  JUNIOR MEN  

1 23 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 21.64 268,23

2 21 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 22.86 282,54 1.22

3 41 3690098 MARCHYSHAK Ivan 1996 UKR 23.36 277,01 1.72

4 22 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 23.56 126,23 1.92

5 20 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE 23.56 153,59 1.92

6 34 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU 23.90 137,35 2.26

7 24 3290413 GIARDINA Jacopo 1996 ITA 24.10 - 2.46

8 25 3501491 STRID Gabriel 1997 SWE 24.26 230,71 2.62

9 29 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT 24.42 - 2.78

10 33 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT 24.72 - 3.08

11 40 3690108 ORLYK Andrii 1998 UKR 25.11 211,64 3.47

12 35 3690096 LITVIN Vladyslav 1997 UKR 25.31 323,33 3.67

13 37 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 1996 KAZ 25.32 165,65 3.68

14 32 3550204 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 LAT 25.55 - 3.91

15 30 3780051 PETROVAS Daumantas Jurgis 1997 LTU 25.87 - 4.23

16 36 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 26.09 - 4.45

17 31 3550149 VANAGS Ojars 1997 LAT 26.19 - 4.55

18 38 3550163 PANCERKO Pavels 1997 LAT 27.00 - 5.36

19 28 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU 27.61 362,99 5.97

20 39 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU 27.68 - 6.04

Did Not Start (2)

26 3550179 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT -

27 3660126 KLIAMENTSYEU Mikalai 1997 BLR 261,68


